THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I’ OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E* CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I" CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L; ‘R’
CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.

THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN DURHAM IS DECEMBER 17, 2021. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON DEC 17, 2021.

IMI
DURHAM

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina

12/3/2021
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

Durham Chapter 7 & 13 341 Meetings are being held telephonically
Dial in information: 877-810-9415
Access code: 9035387

TRUSTEE: John Paul H. Cournoyer

21-80394 James Albert Quillen John T. Orcutt
21-80393 Pamela K. Stewart John T. Orcutt
21-80390 Deborah Diane Winfield John T. Orcutt
21-80399 Matthew Edward Young John T. Orcutt
17-80909 Keonya Michelle Eason Brent Clifton Wootton

21-80392 Humayun Naeem Brent Clifton Wootton



THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN DURHAM IS DECEMBER 17, 2021. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7

CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON DEC 17, 2021.

DURHAM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina

12/3/2021
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:00 Chapter 13

These meetings are being held telephonically
Dial in information: 877-810-9415
Access Code: 9035387

TRUSTEE: Richard M. Hutson

1:00 P.M.
21-80387 Candace Alexandra Clayton-Thompson
21-80377 Josie Hobgood Brogden
21-80374 Tina Woolard Bunn
21-80378 David Waitaise Chavis Sr.
Gayzelle Brown Chavis
21-80325 Brian Keith French
(Cont. From 10/22/21, 11/05/21,
11/19/21)
21-80389 Sharon Lesley Gilmore
Kathi Dawn Gilmore
1:15 P.M.

21-80391 John Douglas Hudson

Erik Martin

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt
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21-80386

21-80381

21-80333

21-80385

21-80384

21-80355

21-80382

21-80383

21-80380

21-80388

21-80376

Evelyn Ann Klenke John T. Orcutt

Jonathan Allan Lensch John T. Orcutt
Carolyn Marie Lensch

Joanne Leverette John T. Orcutt
(Cont. From 10/22/21, 11/05/21,

11/19/21)

Kathy Victoria Patterson John T. Orcutt
Horace Edward Warwick John T. Orcutt
Sheila Yvonne Whitley John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 11/05/21, 11/19/21)

1:30 P.M.
Cherrie Strickland Bowden Donald Pergerson
Allison Eaton Cheatham Donald Pergerson
Sidney Thomas Gardner Brandi Leigh Richardson
Lenora Clark Gardner
Deborah Louise Seery Brandi Leigh Richardson

Destiny Ann Wenstley James W. Tolin
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