THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY'S LAST NAME. AN 'A' OR 'E' OR 'I' OR 'M' OR 'R' WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. 'A' CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; 'E' CALENDARS ARE CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; 'I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; 'M' CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L; 'R' CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.

THE NEXT CREDITORS' MEETING IN DURHAM IS DECEMBER 17, 2021. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON DEC 17, 2021.

'M'

DURHAM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina

12/3/2021 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

====== Durham Chapter 7 & 13 341 Meetings are being held telephonically

Dial in information: 877-810-9415

Access code: 9035387

TRUSTEE: John Paul H. Cournoyer

21-80394	James Albert Quillen	John T. Orcutt
21-80393	Pamela K. Stewart	John T. Orcutt
21-80390	Deborah Diane Winfield	John T. Orcutt
21-80399	Matthew Edward Young	John T. Orcutt
17-80909	Keonya Michelle Eason	Brent Clifton Wootton
21-80392	Humayun Naeem	Brent Clifton Wootton

THE NEXT CREDITORS' MEETING IN DURHAM IS DECEMBER 17, 2021. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON DEC 17, 2021.

'M'

DURHAM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina

12/3/2021 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:00 Chapter 13

These meetings are being held telephonically Dial in information: 877-810-9415 Access Code: 9035387

TRUSTEE: Richard M. Hutson

1:00 P.M.

1:00 P.M.						
21-80387	Candace Alexandra Clayton-Thompso	on	Erik Martin			
21-80377	Josie Hobgood Brogden		John T. Orcutt			
21-80374	Tina Woolard Bunn		John T. Orcutt			
21-80378	David Waitaise Chavis Sr. Gayzelle Brown Chavis		John T. Orcutt			
21-80325	Brian Keith French (Cont. From 10/22/21, 11/05/21, 11/19/21)		John T. Orcutt	FF		
21-80389	Sharon Lesley Gilmore Kathi Dawn Gilmore		John T. Orcutt			
21-80391	John Dougles Hudson	1:15 P.M.	John T. Orcutt	FF		
41-00371	John Douglas Hudson		John 1. Ofcutt	Гľ		

21-80386	Evelyn Ann Klenke		John T. Orcutt	
21-80381	Jonathan Allan Lensch Carolyn Marie Lensch		John T. Orcutt	
21-80333	Joanne Leverette (Cont. From 10/22/21, 11/05/21, 11/19/21)		John T. Orcutt	FF
21-80385	Kathy Victoria Patterson		John T. Orcutt	
21-80384	Horace Edward Warwick		John T. Orcutt	FF
21-80355	Sheila Yvonne Whitley (Cont. From 11/05/21, 11/19/21)		John T. Orcutt	FF
21-80382	Cherrie Strickland Bowden	1:30 P.M.	Donald Pergerson	
21-80383	Allison Eaton Cheatham		Donald Pergerson	
21-80380	Sidney Thomas Gardner Lenora Clark Gardner		Brandi Leigh Richardson	
21-80388	Deborah Louise Seery		Brandi Leigh Richardson	
21-80376	Destiny Ann Wenstley		James W. Tolin	